Warehouse-Lighting.com
2750 South 163rd St
New Berlin, WI 53151
Warehouse-Lighting.com
Phone: 888-454-4480
PROJECT NAME: ________________________ CATALOG NUMBER: _____________________
NOTES:_________________________ FIXTURE  SCHEDULE:____________________________
WareLight Wall Pack
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMENS DLC VOLTAGE DIMMING GENERATION
WLWP-45W-40K-MV-10D-G2 45W 4000K 5789 PLCL8DXRSNPB
120-277V 0-10V G2
WLWP-45W-50K-MV-10D-G2 45W 5000K 5908 PL8KTQ8F1RB4
WLWP-60W-40K-MV-10D-G2 60W 4000K 8038 PLIXQB7O9A48
WLWP-60W-50K-MV-10D-G2 60W 5000K 8093 PLQQSSEWADTZ
WLWP-75W-50K-MV-10D-G2 75W
5000K
9874 PL7OSWQ95QC6
WLWP-90W-50K-MV-10D-G2 90W 11473 PLPZRZJIJWRT
WLWP-120W-50K-MV-10D-G2 120W 15438 PLPYVL62OHGX
WareLight LED Wall Pack
FEATURES
• Prismatic glass refractor, non-yellowing
• Die-cast aluminum body